

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ॐ श्री गुरुदेव-एर-दे ॐ गुरुदेव-एर

Answer

DIVISION

100

SUB-DIVISION

MB HO-606 / 2023-24

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Construction of Road
from Bansipatel KEGhar
Se up end on pate LKEghar.
Agency:- M/S prantik Construction Raj No-
1180281, vil - Raja Bazar
Motihari -
Agreement No:- 02/130/2023-24
Offer Rate:- 0.54% as per B.O.D.
Date of start:- 28-06-2023
Date of Completion:- 27-06-2024

Date of Measurement:- 28.3.2024

Details of Work done:-

(1) pos & fixing of working bench Mason pillars. 0.432km

(2) Reference pillars. 0.432km

(3) clearing & grubbing the Road land -- a/c

2x 6 Nos x	30.0x	2.0	= 720.0 m ²
2x 5 Nos x	30.0x	2.0	= 600.0 m ²
2x 3 Nos x	30.0x	2.0	= 360.0 m ²
2x 1 Nos x	12.0x	2.0	= 48.0 m ²
			1728.0 m ²

Continuation $\Rightarrow 0.17$ Heat

Scanned by CamScanner

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

[illegible]

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Further measurement:-</u>					
①	pro. laying spreading & compacting W.B.M				
	98 III	- - - -	- - - -	q ₁	
		(5.30 x 3.75)			
	1 Nos x	10.00	2	0.075	= 3.394 m ³
	1 Nos x	30.00	3.75	0.075	= 8.438 m ³
	1 Nos x	8.00	3.75	1.075	= 2.25 m ³
	2 Nos x	30.00	3.75	0.075	= 16.875 m ³
	1 Nos x	23.00	3.75	0.075	= 6.469 m ³
	9 Nos x	30.00	3.75	0.075	= 75.938 m ³
	1 Nos x	21.00	3.75	0.075	= 5.906 m ³
					<u>119.27 m³</u>

$$\frac{10}{2500}$$

$$7 \frac{3}{24}$$

$$AC$$

19/3/24
AT

Scanned by CamScanner

Est on A/c bill
Abstract of Cost

6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
					from Bansi Patel ke Ghar
					Se upendra Patel ke Ghar.
Agency:- M/c Pratik Construction Regd.					
					1180281, Vill - Rajin Bazar
					Motihari
Aggr No:- 02PS3D/2023-24					
Aggr Rate:- 0.54% as per B.O-2.					
Date of Start:- 28-06-2023 as per Aggr.					
Date of Completion:- 27-06-24 as per Aggr.					
Date of entry:-					
(1/146) proc fixing of wooden					
beam charoote pillars.					
					al,
0.4321km	At ridge (1) TmB				
	CR 5124.46/km - Rs 2208 =				
(2/147) Reference pillars.					
0.432km	At ridge (1) TmB				
	CR 2414.54/km - Rs 1038 =				
(3/148) clearing & grubbing the					
Road land - - - al,					
0.170Hect	At ridge (1) TmB				
	CR 72697.86/Hect - Rs 12359 =				
(4/149) Excavation for Road					
way for soil using					
Manual means - al,					
32.40m ³	At ridge (2) TmB				
	CR 103.85/m ³ - Rs 3365 =				

Continuation
C.D

Rs 18970 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf	R ₃	18970 = ∞
(3/150)	pro-constuction of				
	embankment				
	(lead up to 1000.0 m.)				
129.96 m ²	dyke (2)				
	CR ₃	258.52/m ²		R ₃	33597 = ∞
(6/152)	pro-constuction of				
	G.S.D. with red grade				
	material				
46.28 m ²	dyke (3)				
	CR ₃	4340.41/m ²		R ₃	200874 = ∞
(7/153)	pro-laying spreading &				
	compacting				
	G.S.D.				
119.27 m ²	dyke (4)				
	CR ₃	5865.13/m ²		R ₃	699534 = ∞
(8/154)	pro-constuction of				
	concrete				
	pavement				
254.44 m ²	dyke (5)				
	CR ₃	10410.11/m ²		R ₃	2648748 = ∞
(9/166)	pro-fixing				
	manhole				
2.04 m ²	dyke (2)				
	CR ₃	12315.88/m ²		R ₃	24632 = ∞
				R ₄	3626355 = ∞

Continuation

C-0

<u>Material statement</u>			
①	Earth :-	→	129.96 m ³
②	stone Aggregate :-	→	191.708 m ³
③	stone chips :-	→	228.996 m ³
④	Coarse sand :-	→	11.85 m ³ 114.498 126.348 m³
⑤	stone screening :-	→	28.625 m ³
<u>Details of S. fee</u>			
			<u>Material cost.</u>
①	Embankment	129.60 m ³ @ Rs 35.01/m ³	4537 = ∞
②	C/SB - GSI	→ 46.28 m ³	
		CR 829.05/m ³ → Rs	38368 = ∞
③	WBM GSI	→ 119.27 m ³	
		CR 1409.22/m ³ → Rs	168078 = ∞
Continuation			R₃ 210983 = ∞